Tentative Programme of Work
82nd Session of the Committee on the Rights of the Child

Geneva, 9 to 27 September 2019
Palais Wilson, Ground Floor Conference Room

Monday, 9 September 10.00 a.m. : Opening/ Adoption of agenda/ Submission
Mtg. No. 2401 (a.m.) of reports/ Organization of work
Mtg. No. 2402 (p.m.) 3:00 p.m. Australia CRC
Tuesday, 10 September 10.00 a.m. Australia CRC
Mtg. No. 2403 (a.m.) 3:00 p.m. Bosnia and Herzegovina
Mtg. No. 2404 (p.m.)
Wednesday, 11 September 10.00 a.m. Bosnia and Herzegovina
Mtg. No. 2405 (a.m.) 3:00 p-m. Mozambique CRC
Mtg. No. 2406 (p.m.)
Thursday, 12 September 10.00 a.m. Mozambique CRC
Mtg. No. 2407 (a.m.)
Mtg. No. 2408 (p.m.) 3:00 p.m. Panama OPAC
Friday, 13 September 10:00 a.m. Closed meeting
Mtg. No. 2409 (a.m.) 3:00 p.m. Closed meeting
Mtg. No. 2410 (p.m.)
Monday, 16 September 10.00 a.m. Closed meeting
Mtg. No. 2411 (a.m.) 3:00 p.m. CRC 30t anniversary event (Palais des
Mtg. No. 2412 (p.m.) .
Nations)
Tuesday, 17 September 10.00 a.m. Georgia OPSC
Mtg. No. 2413 (a.m.)
Mtg. No. 2414 (p.m.) 3:00 p.m. Georgia OPAC
Wednesday, 18 September 10:00 a.m. Closed meeting
Mtg. No. 2415 (a.m.)
Mtg. No. 2416 (p.m.) 3:00 p.m. Republic of Korea CRC
Thursday, 19 September 10:00 a.m. Republic of Korea CRC
Mtg. No. 2417 (a.m.)
Mtg. No. 2418 (p.m.) 3:00 p.m. Portugal CRC
Friday, 20 September 10:00 a.m. Portugal CRC
Mtg. No. 2419 (a.m.) 3:00 p.m. Closed meeting
Mtg. No. 24210 (p.m.)
Monday, 23 September 10:00 a.m. Closed meeting
Mtg. No. 2421 (a.m.) 3:00 p.m. Closed meeting
Mtg. No. 2422 (p.m.)
Tuesday, 24 September 10:00 a.m. Closed meeting
Mtg. No. 2423 (a.m.) 3:00 p.m. Closed meeting
Mtg. No. 2424 (p.m.)
Wednesday, 25 September 10:00 a.m. Closed meeting
Mtg. No. 2425 (a.m.) 3:00 p.m. Closed meeting
Mtg. No. 2426 (p.m.)
Thursday, 26 September 10:00 a.m. Closed meeting
Mtg. No. 2427 (a.m.) 3:00 p.m. Closed meeting
Mtg. No. 2428 (p.m.)
Friday, 27 September 10:00 a.m. Closed meeting
Mtg. No. 2429 (a.m.) 3:00 p.m. Public closing
Mtg. No. 2430 (p.m.)




